APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM TITLE AND REGISTRATION

52957

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

(PLATE # 212	9	/	Ţ
---------------	---	---	---

(10f2)

EXEMPT FILE

EM 41227

INSTRUCTIONS: The following must be submitted to DMV:

- 1) This form, completed and signed by all parties with an interest in the manufactured structure. All areas of the form must be completed.
- 2) A Title Report or Lot Book Report. (The title report or lot book report cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.)
- 3) If the manufactured structure is new and is financed, proof of the loan approval.
- 4) Proof all taxes for the current tax year have been paid on the manufactured structure. Proof may be a Certificate of Taxes
 Paid, Form 113, issued by the county where the manufactured structure was located.

Paid, Form 113, issued by the	e county where the manufac	tured structure was located.		0
		PARTI LAND		
f there is a mortgage, deed of trust names and addresses. If there are	t or lien on this land, list all mone, write "none."	nortgagors, beneficiaries of de	eeds of trust below. §	Space is provided for two
AME AND ADDRESS Long Beach	Mortgage Company		LOAN NUMBER	4
4640 SW Macadam, Ste	#250, Portland, OR	97201	9700329	
AME AND ADDRESS		* A	LOAN NUMBER	
		d burnanahu sanadaran		ad may be as bettered
Legal description and location o	real property: (as recorde	d by county recorder or a cer	anea copy or your de	ed may be substituted)
	See Attached			
	See Attached	CAULDIC V		
Property Address 7837 Bunn Road, Bonan:	72 OP 07623			
TAX LOT NUMBER (from assessor)	MAP NUMBER	•	ACCOUNT NUMBER	
	- 4		3912-33-100	
If there is a mortgage, deed of trus	t or lien on the manufacture	d structure, list all security int		
of trust, and lien holders whose int	erest is secured. Space is p	provided for two names and a	ddresses. Approval	signatures are required.
there are none, write "none."				
	PART II MA	NUFACTURED STRUCTUR		
Legal description of manufactur	ed structure:	- 44	- N 1	h
YEAR MAKE 1992 LIBER	WIDTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION 09L25362XU	NUMBER (VIN)	
NAME AND ADDRESS Long Beach	Mortgage Company		APPROVAL SIGNATURE	
4640 SW Macadam, Ste	#250, Portland, OR	97201	APPROVAL SIGNATURE	ATTAChed
NAME AND ADDRESS	· ·		X	
		late assigned to this vehicle.		
		SIGNATURES AND CERTIFIC		
I/We certify that the statements m	ade above are accurate to t	he best of my/our knowledge	. All liens, deeds of t	rust, mortgages and seco
interests have been listed. If there	are none, I/We have certific	ed this by writing "none" in t	ne space provided.	TELEPHONE #
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)		ODE/ID/COSTOMER#	DATE OF BIRTH	()
Mabel M. Whisler PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)		ODL/ID/CUSTOMER #	DATE OF BIRTH	TELEPHONE #
Margar Lagar Julia	105			()
RESIDENCE ADDRESS	187	MAILING ADDRESS		1,
7837 Bunn Road, Bonan	za, OR 97623			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER		SIGNATURE OF OWNER		
X		X		
▼ OFFICE USE ONLY	₹	PART IV	▼ OFF	CE USE ONLY V
Application for exemption	for a manufactured str	ucture is hereby approve	ed.	
	ATURE OF DMV OFFICER	1 111	/	
4-10-01 X	Mu	stine Kinnell		
This examption is VOID if	not recorded with the c	county by this date:	EXPIRATION DATE	

364

STK # 30

FROM-ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW +5418839068 T-583 P.002/002 F-539 *APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A WARD TO STRUCTURE FROM TITLE AND REGISTRATION

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

45711

X PLATE #_	212971		(2	012)	EXEMPT FILE	E#
		must be submitted to DMV ned by all parties with an int		e manufactured	structure. All areas of th	e form must be
2) A Title Report 3) If the manufact 4) Proof all taxes	ctured structure s for the current	port. (The title report or lot is new and is financed, pro- tax year have been paid on a county where the manufac	of of the lo	an approval. factured structu	re. Proof may be a Certi	•
			PARTI I	LAND		
names and address		or lien on this land, list all r	mortgagors	, beneficiaries	of deeds of trust below. S	space is provided for two
AME AND ADDRESS		Mortgage Company			LOAN NUMBER	
4640 SW Mac	adam, Ste	#250. Portland, OR	97201		LOAN NUMBER 29	
Legal description	and location of	f real property: (as recorde	ed by coun	ty recorder or a	conflied copy of your de	ed may be substituted)
		See Attached	d_Exhib:	Lt_'A''	.4	
Property Address		7.1	VÀ			
7837 Bunn R	Road <u>Bonan</u> n assessor)	Ra. OR 97623	$\overline{}$	1	ACCOUNT NUMBER	
If there is a mortga of trust, and lien ho there are none, wri	lders whose inte	t or lien on the manufacture erest is secured. Space is p	d structure provided fo	tist all security or two names ar	y interest holders, mortga nd addresses. Approval s	gees, beneficiaries of deed ignatures are required. If
		PART II MA	NUFACT	URED STRUCT	URE	
Legal description	of manufacture	ed structure:				
	AKE LIBER	WIDTH		VEHICLE IDENTIFICA 091,25362		
	Long Beach	Mortgage Company			X	CCC
NAME AND ADDRESS TO	adam, Ste /	250, Portland, OR	97201		APPROVAL SIGNATURE	
_					X	
U We do not	know the where	eabouts of the permanent p				
		PART TIL "OWNER'S				Shakkaran K. Mejaring E. J. Sp. Supariti.
interests have been	n listed. If there	ade above are accurate to to are none, I/We have certifi	led this by	writing "none"	in the space provided.	
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER Mabel M. Wh	• •		10	DL/ID/CUSTOMER	DATE OF BIRTH	TELEPHONE •
PRINTED NAME OF OWNE		EE, ATTACKED	c	DL/ID/CUSTOMER	DATE OF BIRTH	TELEPHONE :
Mabel 7 RESIDENCE ADDRESS	n. Wh.	Slen		MAILING ADDRESS		()
7837 Bunn Re	oad, Bonanz	a, OR 97623	_ "			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER			ĺ	SIGNATURE OF OWNER		
X OFF	ICE USE ONLY	V	PART		▼ OFFI	CE USE ONLY V
		for a manufactured str				
SIGNATURE DATE	SIGNA	TURE OF DMV OFFICER				
	X					

This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county by this date:

EXPIRATION DATE

have made, constituted and appointed and			
Roberta G. Greer . P.O. Box 52			· · · • · · · · • • · · · · · · · · · ·
my true and lawful attorney, for me and	in my name, place and ste	ad and for my use and benefit, to	•
To handle any and all business or	n my behalf.	en e	
	•	•	
	4		
	6.4) ·	
iving and granting unto my said attorney			
vhatsoever requisite and necessary to be d			
onally present, hereby ratifying and confin by virtue hereof.	ruing all that my said at	corney shall lawfully do or cause to	De don
In construing this instrument and w	where the context so require	es, the singular in TUNOTARY PUBLIC	1
Dated DECEMBER 28 , 19 99		STATE OF NEVADA County Of Lyon	1
Nazel O. Deal		PAULA RAE VOIGT. Appt No. 99-54796-12	
Roberta & Green		My Appt. Expires Mar. 2, 2003	<u> </u>
	The year y	1-14-00	.4.
OFFICIAL SEAL STATE OF OREGO	ON, County of <u>UMATILI</u> ent was acknowledged befor		1099
ALAN LADAGE by HABEL D	BEAL.	e me on	, 17-1
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 317286 Y COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 09, 2002	You	us & Adams	
COMMISSION EAPINED DEG. 00, 2002		Notary Public for	Orego
	My commiss		
POWER OF ATTORNEY		STATE OF OREGON,	} s
(FORM No. 15)	=	County of	<i>)</i>
Set of C. A. Ober See, See	Ì	ment was received for record	
	••	day of,	
		ato'clockM., and reco	
то	SPACE RESERVED	page or as fee/file,	
·	FOR	ment/microfilm/reception No	
	RECORDER'S USE	Record ofof said County.	
	<u>.</u> }	Witness my hand and	seal o
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	=	County affixed.	
	.		
	. 1	NAME	ITLE

By.....Deputy

COPYRIGHT 1990

FORM No. 15—POWER OF ATTORNEY,

HAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

Exhibit A

All that real property situated in the NE 1/4 Section 33, township 39 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Northeast corner of Section 33, Township 39 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence South on the section line 1239.2 feet; thence North 35° 10' West 530.2 feet; thence North 10° 20' West 817.3 feet, more or less, to the North boundary of said Section 33; thence East on said boundary 451.3 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning. This tract of land is part of the NE 1/4 of the NE 1/4 of Section 33 which lies East of the Wolf Flat Drain. EXCEPTING that portion conveyed to the United States of America by instruments recorded in Book 69 at Page 267 and in Book 69 at Page 271, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 09/10/01 at 1005 a.m. In Vol. M01 Page 45710

Linda Smith.

County Clerk Fee\$ 36.